MepBeHCTBO akageMuun nnaesaHmsa "OnMMnuinckne Hagexabl”. BocTok
Mocksa, 3. - 6.10.2023

AucTtaHuna 408 Manbunku, 200m Bpacc

06.10.2023 - 11:58

(FOHoww 15-16 neT)
CTapToBbI/i NPOTOKON

Hopmatus | toH. pa3psg 9 +: 3:52.00 / Hopmatwus Ill pa3psg 9 +: 3:19.50 / Hopmatwus Il pa3psag 9 +: 2:56.50 /
Hopmartus | pa3psg 9 +: 2:37.25 / Hopmatve KMC 10 +: 2:27.25 / HopmaTtns MC 12 +: 2:19.25

lop, poxaexusa

3annbiB 1 n3 2

1 NEWEXOHOB, Makcum 08
2 MUTPOLLEHKOB, Anekcei 07
3 APOMNYQAA, Masen 08
4 YCTUHOB, leHHagwit 08
5 AHEMNPOB, ApTém 07
6 MENVKAH, AnekcaHgp 07

3annbiB 2 n3 2

2 TMMO®EEB, Apocnas 08
3 JIEBAHLKOB, ApTém 08
4 XPYCTAJEB, Uropsb 08

MAIN "KOHbIiA"
MATI "MepugmnaH"
MATI "KocuHo"
MAIT "MepaBekoBa"
MATI "MepugmnaH"
MATI "lMapyc"

MATI "MepungmaH"
MATI "FOXHbIA"
MATI "MepungmnaH"

2:34.20
2:30.00
2:28.00
2:30.00
2:34.00
2:37.00

2:49.00
2:39.90
2:40.00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.76277 Registered to RSF/Moscow City/Sports School Kosino

06.10.2023 12:00 - CtpaHuua 1



